Skills Results

*Ties are decided by slow ride (except the 3 novice riders who had a completely clean run,
which resulted in a timed run-off)

**Points are earned for overall standings

***Refer to Rules to see how points were tallied.

****DNF means did not finish a pattern, since there were multiple patterns for skills
event, placement was based off the number of DNF's and then ordered by penalties.

OPEN Total Penalties Points
Tim Jennings 12 1
Novice Total Penalties Points  Timed Run Off
1st Sara Parks 0 10 00:51.07
2nd Clint Wagner 0 9 01:26.13
3rd Wade Smith 0 8 DNF
4 Dawn Cawood 4 7
5 Ron Tryczynski 6 6
6 Angie Wagner 17 5
7 Lisa Patlan 17 4
1 DNF Pattern
8 Angie Voltz 0
9 Bob Stieg 26 2
10 Andy Passon dng 0
Police Total Penalties Points
1st Ryan Stewart 1 7
2nd Dan Bell 2 6
1 DNF pattern
3rd Bill O'Connell 1 5
2 DNF patterns
4 Mike Sailer 1 4
5 Kyle Oligney 6 3
6 Dave Struwing 16 2

7 Phil Stice dng 0



1st
2nd
3rd

O 00N O U b

11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18

19

20

Expert

Eric Peabody
Kaitlin Riley
Mike Zazzara
Ted Jenkins
Kevin Meadows
Mike Smith
Kevin Briggs
Mike Scheve
Larry Telling

1 DNF Pattern
Scott King

TL Peters

Doc Wood
Buck LeBlanc
Jon Cleaver

2 DNF Patterns
Kim Briggs

Rick Shaffer

4 DNF Patterns
Dave Zelinski
Jack Gillary

5 DNF Patterns
Dennis DeCaprio

Gray Harrower

Total Penalties

14
16

22

dng

Points
20
19

18
17
16
15
14
13
12

Slow Tie Breaker
03:00.00
02:28.36

00:14.5

01:33.98
00:55.86
00:54.03









