Skills Results

^{****}DNF means did not finish a pattern, since there were multiple patterns for skills event, placement was based off the number of DNF's and then ordered by penalties.

	OPEN	Total Penalties	Points	
	Tim Jennings	12	1	
	Novice	Total Penalties	Points	Timed Run Off
1st	Sara Parks	0	10	00:51.07
2nd	Clint Wagner	0	9	01:26.13
3rd	Wade Smith	0	8	DNF
4	Dawn Cawood	4	7	
5	Ron Tryczynski	6	6	
6	Angie Wagner	17	5	
7	Lisa Patlan	17	4	
	1 DNF Pattern			
8	Angie Voltz	0	3	
9	Bob Stieg	26	2	
10	Andy Passon	dng	0	

	Police	Total Penalties	Points
1st	Ryan Stewart	1	7
2nd	Dan Bell	2	6
	1 DNF pattern		
3rd	Bill O'Connell	1	5
	2 DNF patterns		
4	Mike Sailer	1	4
5	Kyle Oligney	6	3
6	Dave Struwing	16	2
7	Phil Stice	dng	0

^{*}Ties are decided by slow ride (except the 3 novice riders who had a completely clean run, which resulted in a timed run-off)

^{**}Points are earned for overall standings

^{***}Refer to Rules to see how points were tallied.

	Expert	Total Penalties	Points	Slow Tie Breaker
1st	Eric Peabody	2	20	03:00.00
2nd	Kaitlin Riley	2	19	02:28.36
3rd	Mike Zazzara	2	18	00:14.5
4	Ted Jenkins	4	17	
5	Kevin Meadows	5	16	01:33.98
6	Mike Smith	5	15	00:55.86
7	Kevin Briggs	5	14	00:54.03
8	Mike Scheve	13	13	
9	Larry Telling	14	12	
	1 DNF Pattern			
10	Scott King	4	11	
11	TL Peters	6	10	
12	Doc Wood	17	9	
13	Buck LeBlanc	20	8	
14	Jon Cleaver	28	7	
	2 DNF Patterns			
15	Kim Briggs	14	6	
16	Rick Shaffer	16	5	
	4 DNF Patterns			
17	Dave Zelinski	5	4	
18	Jack Gillary	22	3	
	5 DNF Patterns			
19	Dennis DeCaprio	7	2	
20	Gray Harrower	dng	0	